Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2024
Sportrevolver .357 Mag 2.55

Sportrevolver .357 Mag Gemischt Im 2.55.10

Rang Mannschaft

4

9

Kgl. priv. FSG Schrobenhausen
Kronnenthaler, Matthias
Mayr, Anton

Spannbauer, Peter

Kgl. priv. FSG Schrobenhausen
Schroéder, Christian
Franke, Joachim

Funk, Bernhard
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351

356

335
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1079

1021

Ergebnis

Ringe

Ringe



